
\ 

I ' ! 

No. PLW/WW/WA/CS/979/Vol-lll. 

Dy. CMM-11.1 
PLW/Patiala. 

I 

J, 

PLW/PATIALA 

Sub:- Publication of Corrigendum forTender Notice. 

1. CE/PLW/T-14/2025 ... _26/PTA Dt: 14.07.2025. 

I 

Dated : 24.07.2025 

Please arrange to publish the said corrigendum, in the following newspapers in classified 

columns at the earliest and latest by 28.07.2025. 

1. The Tribune (Engl'ish),. Chandigarh. 
; . 

2. The Hindust~n Tinies (English), Delhi. 

3. Punjab Kesri (Hindi), Ludhiana. 

4. Ajit (Punjabi), Jalandhar. 

5. Chardikala (Punjabi), Patiala . 
. • . · . , 'I , 

Language of the corrigendum should be as per the language of the paper i.e in English 

paper, it should be English, in Hind, it should be Hindi, in Punjabi, it should be Punjabi. 

! .. 
' . 

L " I , I', r 

, 1' 

, . 

•. \ .. \ 
! • ' I I I 

, I 
I ' 
1 \ 

i 
I 
l 

I • 

I 
j 

I' . ' 
,/ 

' 

I 

,I 

1 ·.•1 

\ 

' I 

! 

. . 

Dy. hief Engineer, 

PLW Patiala. 

. ' 

l 

1 



{} ·-'· 

2...-

PATIALA LOCOMOTIVE WORKS, Patiala 

1st CORRIGENDUM 

The amendment of following tender published in various newspapers has been made on 
administrative ground as under :-

Tender No. Existing date of opening of 
tender 

CE/PL W /T-14/2025-26/PT A 14/08/2025 
Dt. 14/07/2025 at 

15.05 hrs. 

All other terms & conditions will remain same. 

No.PL W /WW /W A/CS/979/Vol-III Dated: 24/07/2025 
For details, please log in IREPS website www.ireps.gov.in 

Modified date of opening of 
tender 

15/08/2025 
at 

15.05 hrs. 

ChiefEnginee 
P W/Patiala 

for and on behalf of the President of In ia 



, 
tft. tl'if. ~¥lf q Q ;q I t'I I 
' 

• ~ t!J.tlill{ q:rr ~ ~ fvlJ-v-JGlffikt fvlfclGI cfiT ffifttr.:r i;r~11t1fvlcfi 3-TTUR q--t fvlJ-v-Jl-:1,tlH ~ 
m:rr ~ :-

f.l~41 '8&41 f.l~&I &'letil ~ I ~ Fol~ a,· &1e1.:t ~ ti,~~(1 
a,tla a,tl~ 

~tfr. ~- 6t.@{/c!t-14/2025~26/~, 14/08/2025 15/08/2025 
at at ~ 14/07/2025 

15.05 hrs .. 15.05 hrs. 
,. . ~ 

ll,I,., l. , ' ... ~ ~~ ~ .... -

,· 
l I ••• I .1' 

•• \ f' ,1 I .... '.,JI 
... • • '., •• I> - - • 

lt. tfr.~.6~6~6~6~-q/~.lffi/979/Vol-lI fao1ich : 24/07/2025 

3ITT)q; '711crichlfl ~ fi;ro", ct,q;QI ~31Fl$cf1 Q:fi d~:fil$c www.ireps.gov.in tR ~ ~ q;t I C. 

I • • 

1 • .• 
' '," I •' • ~ 

\ ~ II "' • • , ' t • t . •• ' 

~ 

~cfi)cR1R.a 
¥ m«r ~ ~,~qfa cti'l 3JR "fl I 

\ ' 

' 



es t 

~-~ ~ N9' '{cl'fl:13-~ acJ ~ tfA•>:tfoct )Jl•Q1di ''3 ~ ~ l)fgH•d jtq ~ 
ffl ~:-

-ml' " ~•a ·AHe• fH3l -m. a Jif.lftl3 fH3l 
6~d 

• • 
m.lft/tit.@.1aftGS-akft-141202s-261trre. 14/08/2025 15/08/2025 
fia9' 14/07/2025 at at 

15.05 hrs. 15.05 hrs. 
\ 

75. ~.~.safe;Gt/safe;&1.saf81.ii/safe;Gt,.~tm·:r~~'/979 Vol-II fi.Bt": 24/07/2025 ; ; ; ; . . 

f~Hst•a ~•J{3, fcratv ~ I REPS 6' ~H•elc: www. ireps. gov. in 3 ~dlfi:!6 ~ I 

• I lj 

"1 • 

}f1:f n 

- -
tit. ))ffi. .iS 'd R3 lj , 

3,a3~~~'t)f3at 

' I • 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



